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 Clasificación  : 7ª Tondo Kids                                                      
 
 Lugar de celebración : OLOT                 
 Fecha                : 19/09/20 
 Clase de la prueba   : CI2    / Infantils Xallenge Territorial            
 Distancia            :  10     Kms - Promed     :  38.67  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     234 VAN,SEFF             ALE-2  MONTBIKE MESSER CYCLING T  00:15:31           
   2     217 CARRERAS,MARTI       ALE-1  TOT-NET TERRASSA CICLISME  00:15:38        7 seg. 
   3     225 MARTINEZ,AITOR       ALE-2  JUFRE VIC-ETB              00:15:40        9 seg. 
   4     237 RAMOS,ELOI           ALE-1  CLUB D´ESPORTS DE MUNTANY  00:15:44       13 seg. 
   5     220 VARGAS,ADRIANA       FAL-2  CLUB CICLISTA PALAFRUGELL  00:15:44       13 seg. 
   6     919 PEGUEROLES,DAVID     ALE-2  BENICARLO UC               00:15:45       14 seg. 
   7     918 MONTERO,CLAUDIA      FAL-2  MONTBIKE MESSER CYCLING T  00:15:45       14 seg. 
   8     232 RODRIGUEZ,LAIA       FAL-1  LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL  00:15:45       14 seg. 
   9     227 TORRA,FERRAN         ALE-2  FES BICI 3.0-TUGA          00:15:45       14 seg. 
  10     921 TRILLO,ERIC          ALE-2  MONTBIKE MONTBRIÓ CLUB ES  00:15:45       14 seg. 
  11     231 ORTEGA,RAQUEL        FAL-2  VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIÓ CIC  00:15:45       14 seg. 
  12     214 MARTÍNEZ,DIEGO       ALE-2  PINTURES VERSAILLES        00:15:45       14 seg. 
  13     241 FARRERONS,GALDRIC    ALE-2  VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA    00:15:45       14 seg. 
  14     242 RUEDA,JAN            ALE-1  VALLÈS TERRASSA. CLUB CIC  00:15:45       14 seg. 
  15     209 ESTEBAN DEL,INGRID   FAL-2  NOEL-TADESAN-OLOT          00:15:45       14 seg. 
  16     240 SANCHEZ,ALEX         ALE-1  TOP CONSERGE-COSTA BRAVA   00:15:51       20 seg. 
  17     233 ALBALADEJO,MARC      ALE-2  JUFRE VIC-ETB              00:15:51       20 seg. 
  18     211 CASAJUST,BERNAT      ALE-2  NOEL-TADESAN-OLOT          00:15:51       20 seg. 
  19     236 VILANOVA,JULIA       FAL-2  MONTBIKE MESSER CYCLING T  00:15:56       25 seg. 
  20     235 FORT,ALBERT          ALE-1  VALLÈS TERRASSA. CLUB CIC  00:16:34     1:03 min. 
  21     933 BAYÉS,OT             ALE-1  JUFRE VIC-ETB              00:16:36     1:05 min. 
  22     920 SUTHERLAND,ESTON     ALE-1  BIKE BREAKS GIRONA CLUB C  00:16:50     1:19 min. 
  23     207 TORRENT DEL,NAIA     FAL-2  NOEL-TADESAN-OLOT          00:17:00     1:29 min. 
  24     887 BOROS,IAN JUDE       ALE-2  VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA    00:17:02     1:31 min. 
  25     228 MASANA,RAUL          ALE-2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:17:02     1:31 min. 
  26     229 JIMENEZ,LLUNA        FAL-1  JUFRE VIC-ETB              00:17:02     1:31 min. 
  27     219 JIMENEZ,MAURI        ALE-1  CLUB CICLISTA PALAFRUGELL  00:17:21     1:50 min. 
  28     917 COLOM,OT             ALE-2  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    00:17:43    1 Vts  
  29     916 CASTRO,VICTOR        ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA        00:17:52    1 Vts  
  30     931 NIETO,GUILLEM        ALE-2  NOEL-TADESAN-OLOT          00:18:32    1 Vts  
  31     212 MOLINA,ALEIX         ALE-1  PINTURES VERSAILLES        00:19:21    1 Vts  
  32     243 MORA,MERITXEL        FAL-1  ATARAXIA CLUB CICLISTA     00:20:47    2 Vts  
 
 Corredores clasificados : 32 
 
 Clasificación de : ALEVINS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     234 VAN,SEFF             ALE-2  MONTBIKE MESSER CYCLING T 00:15:31           
   2     217 CARRERAS,MARTI       ALE-1  TOT-NET TERRASSA CICLISME 00:15:38        7 seg. 
   3     225 MARTINEZ,AITOR       ALE-2  JUFRE VIC-ETB             00:15:40        9 seg. 
   4     237 RAMOS,ELOI           ALE-1  CLUB D´ESPORTS DE MUNTANY 00:15:44       13 seg. 
   5     919 PEGUEROLES,DAVID     ALE-2  BENICARLO UC              00:15:45       14 seg. 
   6     227 TORRA,FERRAN         ALE-2  FES BICI 3.0-TUGA         00:15:45       14 seg. 
   7     921 TRILLO,ERIC          ALE-2  MONTBIKE MONTBRIÓ CLUB ES 00:15:45       14 seg. 
   8     214 MARTÍNEZ,DIEGO       ALE-2  PINTURES VERSAILLES       00:15:45       14 seg. 
   9     241 FARRERONS,GALDRIC    ALE-2  VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA   00:15:45       14 seg. 
  10     242 RUEDA,JAN            ALE-1  VALLÈS TERRASSA. CLUB CIC 00:15:45       14 seg. 
  11     240 SANCHEZ,ALEX         ALE-1  TOP CONSERGE-COSTA BRAVA  00:15:51       20 seg. 
  12     233 ALBALADEJO,MARC      ALE-2  JUFRE VIC-ETB             00:15:51       20 seg. 
  13     211 CASAJUST,BERNAT      ALE-2  NOEL-TADESAN-OLOT         00:15:51       20 seg. 
  14     235 FORT,ALBERT          ALE-1  VALLÈS TERRASSA. CLUB CIC 00:16:34     1:03 min. 
  15     933 BAYÉS,OT             ALE-1  JUFRE VIC-ETB             00:16:36     1:05 min. 
  16     920 SUTHERLAND,ESTON     ALE-1  BIKE BREAKS GIRONA CLUB C 00:16:50     1:19 min. 
  17     887 BOROS,IAN JUDE       ALE-2  VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA   00:17:02     1:31 min. 
  18     228 MASANA,RAUL          ALE-2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA   00:17:02     1:31 min. 



 
2 de 2 

 

  19     219 JIMENEZ,MAURI        ALE-1  CLUB CICLISTA PALAFRUGELL 00:17:21     1:50 min. 
  20     917 COLOM,OT             ALE-2  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA   00:17:43    1 Vts  
  21     916 CASTRO,VICTOR        ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA       00:17:52    1 Vts  
  22     931 NIETO,GUILLEM        ALE-2  NOEL-TADESAN-OLOT         00:18:32    1 Vts  
  23     212 MOLINA,ALEIX         ALE-1  PINTURES VERSAILLES       00:19:21    1 Vts  
 
 Clasificación de : FEMINES ALEVI 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     220 VARGAS,ADRIANA       FAL-2  CLUB CICLISTA PALAFRUGELL 00:15:44          seg. 
   2     918 MONTERO,CLAUDIA      FAL-2  MONTBIKE MESSER CYCLING T 00:15:45        1 seg. 
   3     232 RODRIGUEZ,LAIA       FAL-1  LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL 00:15:45        1 seg. 
   4     231 ORTEGA,RAQUEL        FAL-2  VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIÓ CIC 00:15:45        1 seg. 
   5     209 ESTEBAN DEL,INGRID   FAL-2  NOEL-TADESAN-OLOT         00:15:45        1 seg. 
   6     236 VILANOVA,JULIA       FAL-2  MONTBIKE MESSER CYCLING T 00:15:56       12 seg. 
   7     207 TORRENT DEL,NAIA     FAL-2  NOEL-TADESAN-OLOT         00:17:00     1:16 min. 
   8     229 JIMENEZ,LLUNA        FAL-1  JUFRE VIC-ETB             00:17:02     1:18 min. 
   9     243 MORA,MERITXEL        FAL-1  ATARAXIA CLUB CICLISTA    00:20:47    2 Vts  
 


